
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

79

9A

1

2

24

8

16A

7A

16

63

122

90

38

52

28

81

20

30

5

356

95

17

32

96

22

7

9

64

73

14

98

98C

111

Name

Bobby Brown

Bob Lima

Travis Engen

Ron Hornig

Lee Brahin

Bob Hatle

Todd Strong

Bruce Hamilton

Steve Grundahl

Scott Nettleship

Wade Cunningham

Robert Burnside

Dan Cowdrey

Chris Forrer

Bruce Domeck

Deane Tank

Dave Fairchild

Greg Kokolus

Charles Smith

Dick Scariano

Daniel Helman

Cliff Von Hoene

Les Bowers

Dan Hayes

Jeffress Hailand

James Moore/Jeff Hale

Jim Larkin

Lawrence Reyburn

Michael Spence

Alan Rogers

Tom Stephani

Sharon Frey

Ryan Lewis

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2PCF

2CF

2FB

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FB

2FF

2CF

2CF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2CF

2SV

2CF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FB

2CF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2PCF

2CF

2FF

2FF

Best Tm

1:36.336

1:37.215

1:38.681

1:39.605

1:39.965

1:40.538

1:42.570

1:43.048

1:43.832

1:44.045

1:44.328

1:44.377

1:44.476

1:46.798

1:48.553

1:48.970

1:49.374

1:50.662

1:52.859

1:54.084

1:54.498

1:54.535

1:54.577

1:54.694

1:55.225

2:00.693

2:03.610

2:03.697

2:04.496

2:05.888

2:06.628

2:09.311

2:12.167

Year

1971

1967

1970

1971

1971

1984

1974

1970

1970

1981

1972

1968

1970

1978

1976

1972

1978

1981

1981

1971

1972

1970

1971

1972

1971

1973

1970

1977

1972

1982

1978

1967

1970

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Chevron

Brabham

Brabham

Swift

Titan

Brabham

Titan

Crossle

Titan

Winkelmann

Titan

Tiga

Lola

Titan

Zink

PRS

Tiga

Winkelmann

Crossle

Hawke

Hawke

Titan

Lotus

Dulon

Nike

Merlyn

Crossle

Lola

Crossle

Lotus

Caldwell

Model

BT35

BT21

B17b

BT35

BT35

DB-1

Mk9

BT 36

Mk VI

45F

Formula Ford

WDB1

MK6

Formula Ford

T342

MK 6

z-10

RH-01

FFA81

WDV1//2

25

DL2A

DL2a

MK VIB

69

MP17A

6NF 040470.9

Mark 30

20F

T640

35F

51C

Formula Ford

Engine

1594cc

1600cc

1600cc

1598cc

1594cc

1600cc

1599cc

1600cc

1598cc

1600cc

1598cc

1600cc

1608cc

1600cc

1608cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1608cc

1700cc

1610cc

1599cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1598cc

1603cc

1600cc

1602cc

1610cc

1600cc

1598cc

1601cc

Color

Red/White

White

Blue

Yellow

Black

Green

Blue/White

Orange

Orange/White

Blue/Yellow

Black

Blue

Yellow/Green

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Silver/Orange

Green

Red

Silver/Blue

Red

Blue/Green/Black

Blue

Green/White

Green

Red

Red

Blue

White/Blue

Blue

Black

Green/White

Black

Hometown

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Meadowbrook PA

Weston CT

Laramie WY

Cherry Hill NJ

Oceanside CA

Torrance CA

Monkton MD

Blue Mounds WI

Wake Forest NC

Indianapolis IN

Dexter MI

Winnetka CA

Pensacola FL

Louisville KY

Downers Grove IL

Midlothian VA

Mertztown PA

Thorntown IN

Grand Junction CO

Huffman TX

Georgetown IN

Roanoke VA

Clayton MO

Clayton MO

Louisville KY

Towanda IL

Carrollton TX

Louisville KY

Grand Junction CO

Crystal Lake IL

St. Louis MO

Indianapolis IN

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group  2

Practice

Practice started at 8:00:14

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/11/2015 08:00 AM


